NH-16 Anakapalle Visakhapatnam
 Anakapalle Visakhapatnam
 Andhra Pradesh - 531002

SR. No.  Membership Fee  Period of Membership  Amount In Rs

1 N-LIST Annual Membership Fee April 2024 to March 2025 5,000.00

CGST@0.00% 0.00

SGST@0.00% 0.00

IGST@18.00% 900.00

Total 5,900.00

Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS
TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai
Scientist-F(CS)

------------------------------------------------------------------- Cut Here ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

[...]

NH- 5, GAVARAPALEM, ANAKAPALLE, VISAKHAPATNAM(DIST),
Visakhapatnam
531002 Andhra Pradesh
India

# Item & Description
Access 
Period HSN/SAC Qty Rate

IGST
Amount% Amt

1 Knimbus mLibrary 
Portal

1st 
August'2024 
TO 31st 
July'2025

998314 1.00 1,15,500.00 0% 0.00 1,15,500.00

Total In Words
Indian Rupee One Lakh Fifteen Thousand Five Hundred Only

Cheque / DD KNIMBUS ONLINE PVT LTD

Payable at NEW DELHI

Name of Bank: Axis Bank

Account 
Number:

924020019829248

Type of account: Current

IFSC Code: UTIB0001006

Branch:
PATEL NAGAR(E), NEW DELHI 

(DL). NEW DELHI, 110008.

Sub Total 1,15,500.00